
 

 

Eucharist Schedule for Davidson Pastoral Region, Diocese of Saskatoon 
Pastor, Fr. Madonna-Godwin Aghedo, O.P. 

June,  Ju ly ,  August ,  Sept ember  2017  

DATE 
(Saturday/Sunday) 

OUTLOOK 
Immaculate Heart of Mary  

DAVIDSON 
Sacred Heart 

KENASTON 
St. Andrew 

ELBOW 
Holy Redeemer 

     

June 3/4 
11:00 am (L) 
Sun. June 4 

7:00 pm 
Sat. June 3 

9:00 am 
Sun. June 4 

11:00 am 
Sun. June 4 

June 10/11 
11:00 am 

Sun. June 11 
7:00 pm 

Sat. June 10 
9:00 am (L) 

Sun. June 11 
9:00 am 

Sun. June 11 

June 17/18 
11:00 am 

Sun. June 18 
7:00 pm (L) 
Sat. June 17 

9:00 am 
Sun. June 18 

5:00 pm 
Sat. June 17 

June 24/25 
11:00 am (L) 
Sun. June 25 

5:00 pm Parish Picnic 

Sat. June 24 
9:00 am 

Sun. June 25 
11:00 am 

Sun. June 25 
     

July 1/2 
7:00 pm 

Sat. July 1 
11:00 am 
Sun. July 2 

11:00 am 
Sun. July 2 

  11:00 am (L) 
Sun. July 2 

 July 8/9 
7:00 pm 

Sat. July 8 
 9:00 am 

Sun. July 9 
11:00 am (L) 
Sun. July 9 

11:00 am 
Sun. July 9 

July 15/16 
7:00 pm 

Sat. July 15 
 9:00 am (L) 
Sun. July 16 

9:00 am  
Sun. July 16  

 11:00 am 
Sun. July 16 

July 22/23 
7:00 pm (L) 
Sat. July 22 

7:00 pm 
Sat. July 22  

 9:00 am  
Sun. July 23 

 11:00 am 
Sun. July 23 

July 29/30 
7:00 pm 

Sat. July 29 
9:00 am 

Sun. July 30  
11:00 am  

Sun. July 30 
11:00 am (L) 
Sun. July 30 

     

Aug 5/6 
7:00 pm 

Sat. Aug 5 
9:00 am 

Sun. Aug 6 
11:00 am (L) 
Sun. Aug 6 

11:00 am 
Sun. Aug 6 

Aug 12/13 
7:00 pm 

Sat. Aug 12 
9:00 am (L) 
Sun. Aug 13 

9:00 am  
Sun. Aug 13 

11:00 am 
Sun. Aug 13 

Aug 19/20 
7:00 pm (L) 
Sat. Aug 19 

7:00 pm 
Sat. Aug 19 

9:00 am 
Sun. Aug 20 

11:00 am 
Sun. Aug 20 

Aug 26/27 
7:00 pm 

Sat. Aug 26 
9:00 am 

Sun. Aug 27 
11:00 am 

Sun. Aug 27 
11:00 am (L) 
Sun. Aug 27 

     

Sept 2/3 
9:00 am 

Sun. Sept 3 
12:00 pm 

Sun. Sept 3 
5:00 pm (L) 
Sat. Sept 2 

5:00 pm 
Sat. Sept 2 

Sept 9/10 
9:00 am 

Sun. Sept 10 
12:00 pm (L) 
Sun. Sept 10 

5:00 pm  
Sat. Sept 9 

11:00 am 
Sun. Sept 10 

Sept 16/17 
9:00 am (L) 

Sun. Sept 17 
12:00 pm 

Sun. Sept 17 
5:00 pm  

Sat. Sept 16 
9:00 am 

Sun. Sept 17 

Sept 23/24 
9:00 am 

Sun. Sept 24 
12:00 pm 

Sun. Sept 24 
5:00 pm  

Sat. Sept 23 
11:00 am (L) 
Sun. Sept 24 

     

Sept 30/Oct 1 
11:00 am 
Sun. Oct 1 

7:00 pm 
Sat. Sept 30 

9:00 am (L) 
Sun. Oct 1 

9:00 am 
Sun. Oct 1 

 

Regional Office:  Box 1060, Davidson, SK      phone: 306-567-2116      email: shparish@sasktel.net 


